
LOT 28 BLOCK C WISE ESTATE S/D
WD 1017-499, 1036-2159, WD
1043-1096, WD 1178-894,895, WD

IVERY NAKITHA
171 SW MELBA GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

24-4S-16-03113-158

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06
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02/17/2025 JB 0.59 35,000 0 0 35,000
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242,647
0

242,647
0

242,647
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0

246,742

1406/1624 2/26/2020 WD Q I 01 206,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

EDWARD J & LUDELL L K

NAKITHA IVERY

1367/0025 8/17/2018 WD Q I 01 185,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHRISTOPHER O & TERRA

EDWARD J & LUDELL L
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000045952 Roof Replacement 20,566 11/18/2022

23824 SFR 552 11/07/2005

HX Base Yr

171 SW MELBA GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,018 120.7800 135.27 272,975 2006 2006 0 0 0 28.50 71.50

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2021 Heated Area: 1713

BAS 1,713 100 1,713 165,678

FGR 484 55 266 25,727

FOP 90 30 27 2,611

PTO 242 5 12 1,160

2,529 2,018 195,177

BAS= W16 S12 W3 S7 E3 S6 FGR= S22 E22 N22 W22$ E22 S4 E12
FOP= S4 E9 N10 W9 S6 $ N6 E9 S6 E15 N31 PTO= N8 W32  D2 R2
S6 E30$ W30 N4  L2 U2  W8  D2 L2  S6$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 2,676.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2006 2006 3 100 6,690

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 280.00 UT 6.50 6.50 100 2009 2009 3 100 1,820

3 0210 GARAGE U 0 0 18 20 360.00 UT 11.00 11.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 3,960

12,470

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


